2)) OMNIDUCT

BUILDING BETTER.

ROUND TAKEOFF FORM

JOB NAME:

PO. #

BUYER:

DUE DATE:

JOB CONTACT PHONE:

CODE:

0O SMACNA
Q Other
Qu.M.C.

Construction:
O Spot-Weld
0 Seam-Weld
Q Wire-Weld

Pressure Class: Negative or Positive O

127 Q
170

Sealed:

273 470 1070 Yes O Inside

370 670 Yes O

a

Outside O

Exposed:
Yes O
No O

Material Type:

0 G90 Galvanized

O Paint-Lock

Q Aluminum 3003 H14

0 G90 Galvanized
0 304 Stainless Steel
0316 Stainless Steel

Type | Qty

D1 | D2 | D3

D4

TV

Remarks:

10

11

12

13

14

15

Corporate Office

ANAHEIM 1700 S. Lewis St., Anaheim, CA 92805 P » 888.444.3828

Other Branches

SACRAMENTO, CA « PHOENIX, AZ « EVERETT, WA

OMNIDUCT.COM
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